OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
TWT - 07. 01. 2007
Printed Janner 7, 2007 at 17:29

Stage 1 -- Stand 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 52 9,60 5,4167 55,0000
2 50 10,00 5,0000 50,7692
3 48 9,75 4,9231 49,9882
4 51 10,79 4,7266 47,9932
5 49 11,14 4,3986 44,6623
6 48 13,72 3,4985 35,5237
7 39 11,45 3,4061 34,5852
8 38 17,47 2,1752 22,0862
9 17 11,09 1,5329 15,5650

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,31
90,89
87,26
81,20
64,59
62,88
40,16
28,30

COMPETITOR

#

24
10

1
11

2
27
32
25
12

Name

Back, Sascha
Berger, Ferdinand
Epple, Peter
Schwaller, Thomas
Borer, Joerg
Schneider, Markus
Molitor, Alexander
Knoll, Hermann
Mottet, Andreas
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

TWT - 07. 01. 2007

Printed Janner 7, 2007 at 17:29

Stage 1 -- Stand 1

PTS TIME

1 52 11,65
2 51 11,87
3 37 10,46
4 48 13,78
5 51 14,68
6 43 13,56
7 38 12,39
8 46 17,68
9 50 19,23
10 35 13,56
11 51 21,07
12 47 20,72
13 43 19,04
14 49 23,45
15 35 18,78
16 40 21,83
17 35 19,62
18 19 17,90
19 31 33,35
20 19 20,77
21 40 46,57
22 15 20,72
23 0 28,72

HIT
FACTOR

4,4635
4,2965
3,5373
3,4833
3,4741
3,1711
3,0670
2,6018
2,6001
2,5811
2,4205
2,2683
2,2584
2,0896
1,8637
1,8323
1,7839
1,0615
0,9295
0,9148
0,8589
0,7239
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

55,0000
52,9425
43,5868
42,9217
42,8084
39,0746
37,7918
32,0598
32,0388
31,8049
29,8257
27,9507
27,8283
25,7477
22,9645
22,5783
21,9813
13,0793
11,4538
11,2720
10,5837

8,9205

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,26
79,25
78,04
77,83
71,04
68,71
58,29
58,25
57,83
54,23
50,82
50,60
46,81
41,75
41,05
39,97
23,78
20,83
20,49
19,24
16,22

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

14
30

5
33
34

4
29
18
16

3

9

8
31

6
26
19
15
13
22
21
17
35
28

Name

Heller, Peter

Reich, Rolf

Knaus, Guenther
Franz, Leitner
Lennert, Adam
Kniep, Christian
Itani, Marwan

Luger, Hannes
Hoelzl, Gerald
Wimmer, Richard
Koeppendorfer, Peter
Glas, Anton

Leitner, Christian
Blana, Michael
Koller, Juerg
Steinkellner, Hermann
Kohler, Heinz
Nitschke, Sigi

Huber, Markus
Oberti, Patrick
Helbig, Carmen
Guenther, Reinhard
Peschl, Hubert Anton
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
TWT - 07. 01. 2007
Printed Janner 7, 2007 at 17:29

Stage 2 -- Stand 1

HIT STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 54 9,76 5,5328 55,0000
2 53 10,30 5,1456 51,1514
3 53 11,18 4,7406 47,1252
4 49 10,51 4,6622 46,3460
5 52 11,92 4,3624 43,3657
6 a7 11,43 4,1120 40,8762
7 43 10,82 3,9741 39,5057
8 33 10,87 3,0359 30,1789
9 34 12,30 2,7642 27,4785

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,00
85,68
84,27
78,85
74,32
71,83
54,87
49,96

COMPETITOR

#

24

1
10

2
27
32
25
11
12

Name

Back, Sascha
Epple, Peter
Berger, Ferdinand
Borer, Joerg
Schneider, Markus
Molitor, Alexander
Knoll, Hermann
Schwaller, Thomas
Mottet, Andreas
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

TWT - 07. 01. 2007

Printed Janner 7, 2007 at 17:29

Stage 2 -- Stand 1

PTS TIME

1 51 11,64
2 51 11,74
3 46 11,20
4 52 13,18
5 51 13,77
6 36 10,42
7 44 12,85
8 46 13,90
9 49 15,34
10 45 14,11
11 52 17,96
12 50 17,37
13 50 18,46
14 50 19,00
15 54 22,02
16 46 20,40
17 50 23,00
18 47 26,03
19 30 17,97
20 28 19,70
21 50 43,28
22 35 33,95
23 15 15,11

HIT
FACTOR

4,3814
4,3441
4,1071
3,9454
3,7037
3,4549
3,4241
3,3094
3,1943
3,1892
2,8953
2,8785
2,7086
2,6316
2,4523
2,2549
2,1739
1,8056
1,6694
1,4213
1,1553
1,0309
0,9927

STAGE
POINTS

55,0000
54,5315
51,5567
49,5260
46,4924
43,3691
42,9828
41,5421
40,0974
40,0342
36,3448
36,1340
34,0004
33,0341
30,7838
28,3057
27,2890
22,6657
20,9565
17,8417
14,5020
12,9412
12,4616

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,15
93,74
90,05
84,53
78,85
78,15
75,53
72,90
72,79
66,08
65,70
61,82
60,06
55,97
51,46
49,62
41,21
38,10
32,44
26,37
23,53
22,66

COMPETITOR

#

29

3
30

4

6

5
14
33
31
34
18

8
16

9
19
26
13
22
15
21
17
28
35

Name

Itani, Marwan
Wimmer, Richard
Reich, Rolf

Kniep, Christian
Blana, Michael
Knaus, Guenther
Heller, Peter

Franz, Leitner
Leitner, Christian
Lennert, Adam
Luger, Hannes

Glas, Anton

Hoelzl, Gerald
Koeppendorfer, Peter
Steinkellner, Hermann
Koller, Juerg
Nitschke, Sigi

Huber, Markus
Kohler, Heinz

Oberti, Patrick
Helbig, Carmen
Peschl, Hubert Anton
Guenther, Reinhard
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
TWT - 07. 01. 2007
Printed Janner 7, 2007 at 17:29

Stage 3 -- Stand 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 127 31,16 4,0757 130,0000
2 119 32,61 3,6492 116,3947
3 120 33,17 3,6177 115,3913
4 122 35,81 3,4069 108,6657
5 106 33,41 3,1727 101,1967
6 113 37,76 2,9926 95,4517
7 100 35,58 2,8106 89,6460
8 91 36,46 2,4959 79,6089
9 90 45,82 1,9642 62,6505

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,53
88,76
83,59
77,84
73,42
68,96
61,24
48,19

COMPETITOR

#

10
24

2
27

1
11
32
25
12

Name

Berger, Ferdinand
Back, Sascha
Borer, Joerg
Schneider, Markus
Epple, Peter
Schwaller, Thomas
Molitor, Alexander
Knoll, Hermann
Mottet, Andreas
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

TWT - 07. 01. 2007

Printed Janner 7, 2007 at 17:29

Stage 3 -- Stand 1

PTS TIME

1 118 33,98
2 114 35,87
3 122 38,51
4 117 37,14
5 125 41,64
6 101 34,62
7 116 41,18
8 116 48,72
9 125 59,98
10 110 57,65
11 77 42,28
12 81 53,32
13 99 67,35
14 85 59,13
15 103 84,88
16 84 69,72
17 57 47,71
18 59 51,19
19 99 90,75
20 99 92,00
21 76 74,19
22 69 68,18
23 24 120,58

HIT
FACTOR

3,4726
3,1781
3,1680
3,1502
3,0019
29174
2,8169
2,3810
2,0840
1,9081
1,8212
1,5191
1,4699
1,4375
1,2135
1,2048
1,1947
1,1526
1,0909
1,0761
1,0244
1,0120
0,1990

STAGE
POINTS

130,0000
118,9757
118,5963
117,9312
112,3787
109,2142
105,4524
89,1324
78,0168
71,4296
68,1774
56,8695
55,0278
53,8141
45,4273
45,1031
44,7250
43,1471
40,8388
40,2840
38,3489
37,8858
7,4511

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,52
91,23
90,72
86,45
84,01
81,12
68,56
60,01
54,95
52,44
43,75
42,33
41,40
34,94
34,69
34,40
33,19
31,41
30,99
29,50
29,14

5,73

COMPETITOR

#

14

5
29
30

4

3
33
34
18
26

6
31
15

8
19
16

9
35
21
28
22
13
17

Name

Heller, Peter

Knaus, Guenther
Itani, Marwan

Reich, Rolf

Kniep, Christian
Wimmer, Richard
Franz, Leitner
Lennert, Adam
Luger, Hannes
Koller, Juerg

Blana, Michael
Leitner, Christian
Kohler, Heinz

Glas, Anton
Steinkellner, Hermann
Hoelzl, Gerald
Koeppendorfer, Peter
Guenther, Reinhard
Oberti, Patrick
Peschl, Hubert Anton
Huber, Markus
Nitschke, Sigi

Helbig, Carmen
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
TWT - 07. 01. 2007
Printed Janner 7, 2007 at 17:29

Stage 4 -- Stand 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 55 10,09 5,4509 60,0000
2 53 10,16 5,2165 57,4198
3 52 10,10 5,1485 56,6711
4 56 11,59 4,8318 53,1844
5 54 11,89 4,5416 49,9910
6 56 12,53 4,4693 49,1945
7 50 11,32 4,4170 48,6187
8 37 11,25 3,2889 36,2017
9 31 12,55 2,4701 27,1893

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,70
94,45
88,64
83,32
81,99
81,03
60,34
45,32

COMPETITOR

#

10
24
27
12

11
32
25

Name

Borer, Joerg
Berger, Ferdinand
Back, Sascha
Schneider, Markus
Mottet, Andreas
Epple, Peter
Schwaller, Thomas
Molitor, Alexander
Knoll, Hermann
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

TWT - 07. 01. 2007

Printed Janner 7, 2007 at 17:29

Stage 4 -- Stand 2

PTS TIME

1 52 8,87
2 58 10,09
3 54 9,81
4 55 11,20
5 52 10,67
6 58 12,95
7 54 12,18
8 57 12,93
9 54 12,47
10 54 12,64
11 53 13,72
12 53 13,83
13 52 15,18
14 54 17,20
15 33 10,53
16 41 13,65
17 50 17,92
18 59 22,15
19 53 23,58
20 28 15,21
21 48 30,80
22 56 46,49
23 15 15,84

HIT
FACTOR

5,8625
5,7483
5,5046
4,9107
4,8735
4,4788
4,4335
4,4084
4,3304
4,2722
3,8630
3,8322
3,4256
3,1395
3,1339
3,0037
2,7902
2,6637
2,2477
1,8409
1,5584
1,2046
0,9470

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
58,8313
56,3373
50,2593
49,8782
45,8384
45,3751
45,1178
44,3199
43,7238
39,5360
39,2216
35,0593
32,1319
32,0743
30,7413
28,5564
27,2615
23,0040
18,8408
15,9500
12,3282

9,6919

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,05
93,90
83,77
83,13
76,40
75,63
75,20
73,87
72,87
65,89
65,37
58,43
53,55
53,46
51,24
47,59
45,44
38,34
31,40
26,58
20,55
16,15

COMPETITOR

#

3

5
14
29

4
16
34
21
18

6

9
30
15
35
33
31
22
19

8
26
28
17
13

Name

Wimmer, Richard
Knaus, Guenther
Heller, Peter

Itani, Marwan

Kniep, Christian
Hoelzl, Gerald
Lennert, Adam
Oberti, Patrick
Luger, Hannes
Blana, Michael
Koeppendorfer, Peter
Reich, Rolf

Kohler, Heinz
Guenther, Reinhard
Franz, Leitner
Leitner, Christian
Huber, Markus
Steinkellner, Hermann
Glas, Anton

Koller, Juerg

Peschl, Hubert Anton
Helbig, Carmen
Nitschke, Sigi
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
TWT - 07. 01. 2007
Printed Janner 7, 2007 at 17:29

Stage 5 -- Stand 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 59 9,18 6,4270 60,0000
2 60 9,46 6,3425 59,2110
3 58 9,77 5,9365 55,4211
4 55 9,71 5,6643 52,8793
5 57 11,69 4,8760 45,5200
6 50 10,36 4,8263 45,0560
7 46 9,70 4,7423 44,2719
8 43 10,39 4,1386 38,6362
9 44 11,26 3,9076 36,4801

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,68
92,37
88,13
75,87
75,09
73,79
64,39
60,80

COMPETITOR

#

10

24
27
11
32
12
25

Name

Epple, Peter
Berger, Ferdinand
Borer, Joerg

Back, Sascha
Schneider, Markus
Schwaller, Thomas
Molitor, Alexander
Mottet, Andreas
Knoll, Hermann

Page 1 of 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

TWT - 07. 01. 2007

Printed Janner 7, 2007 at 17:29

Stage 5 -- Stand 2

PTS TIME

1 60 8,63
2 56 8,34
3 58 8,64
4 58 9,78
5 55 9,58
6 58 11,18
7 58 11,42
8 57 12,10
9 52 13,10
10 31 7,95
11 60 15,97
12 56 15,27
13 58 16,06
14 56 15,99
15 55 16,34
16 53 15,80
17 53 17,16
18 58 20,32
19 37 13,15
20 50 21,80
21 57 30,92
22 58 32,39
23 44 30,47

HIT
FACTOR

6,9525
6,7146
6,7130
5,9305
5,7411
5,1878
5,0788
4,7107
3,9695
3,8994
3,7570
3,6673
3,6115
3,5022
3,3660
3,3544
3,0886
2,8543
2,8137
2,2936
1,8435
1,7907
1,4440

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
57,9472
57,9329
51,1800
49,5459
44,7710
43,8301
40,6537
34,2565
33,6516
32,4233
31,6490
31,1669
30,2239
29,0483
28,9487
26,6544
24,6329
24,2821
19,7936
15,9091
15,4535
12,4621

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,58
96,55
85,30
82,58
74,62
73,05
67,76
57,09
56,09
54,04
52,75
51,94
50,37
48,41
48,25
44,42
41,05
40,47
32,99
26,52
25,76
20,77

COMPETITOR

#

29
30
14

4

3

9
21
33
15

5
16
22
18

8
31
35

6
28
34
26
19
13
17

Name

Itani, Marwan

Reich, Rolf

Heller, Peter

Kniep, Christian
Wimmer, Richard
Koeppendorfer, Peter
Oberti, Patrick
Franz, Leitner
Kohler, Heinz

Knaus, Guenther
Hoelzl, Gerald
Huber, Markus
Luger, Hannes

Glas, Anton

Leitner, Christian
Guenther, Reinhard
Blana, Michael
Peschl, Hubert Anton
Lennert, Adam
Koller, Juerg
Steinkellner, Hermann
Nitschke, Sigi

Helbig, Carmen
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
TWT - 07. 01. 2007
Printed Janner 7, 2007 at 17:29

Stage 6 -- Stand 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 91 2591 3,5122 115,0000
2 106 31,83 3,3302 109,0418
3 104 34,69 2,9980 98,1641
4 91 31,16 2,9204 95,6242
5 92 31,70 2,9022 95,0282
6 101 39,59 2,5511 83,5333
7 70 30,53 2,2928 75,0750
8 70 32,41 2,1598 70,7201
9 89 48,77 1,8249 59,7532

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,82
85,36
83,15
82,63
72,64
65,28
61,50
51,96

COMPETITOR

#

10

1
24
11

2
12
27
32
25

Name

Berger, Ferdinand
Epple, Peter

Back, Sascha
Schwaller, Thomas
Borer, Joerg
Mottet, Andreas
Schneider, Markus
Molitor, Alexander
Knoll, Hermann
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

TWT - 07. 01. 2007

Printed Janner 7, 2007 at 17:29

Stage 6 -- Stand 2

PTS TIME

1 93 25,51
2 90 2571
3 84 24,36
4 89 30,21
5 55 19,17
6 71 25,37
7 99 35,86
8 70 26,37
9 98 38,63
10 88 35,12
11 56 30,10
12 106 61,32
13 87 52,84
14 88 59,31
15 85 57,44
16 79 53,99
17 97 71,81
18 69 54,57
19 73 58,16
20 78 63,61
21 75 62,20
22 32 41,36
23 4 33,18

HIT
FACTOR

3,6456
3,5006
3,4483
2,9460
2,8691
2,7986
2,7607
2,6545
2,5369
2,5057
1,8605
1,7286
1,6465
1,4837
1,4798
1,4632
1,3508
1,2644
1,2552
1,2262
1,2058
0,7737
0,1206

STAGE
POINTS

115,0000
110,4246
108,7746
92,9319
90,5036
88,2802
87,0864
83,7362
80,0252
79,0412
58,6877
54,5292
51,9376
46,8037
46,6799
46,1572
42,6101
39,8860
39,5935
38,6807
38,0361
24,4059
3,8028

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,02
94,59
80,81
78,70
76,77
75,73
72,81
69,59
68,73
51,03
47,42
45,16
40,70
40,59
40,14
37,05
34,68
34,43
33,64
33,07
21,22

3,31

COMPETITOR

#

3

4
30
34

5
29
21
33

9
31
14
15
16
22
18

8
26
13
19
17
28
35

6

Name

Wimmer, Richard
Kniep, Christian
Reich, Rolf

Lennert, Adam
Knaus, Guenther
Itani, Marwan

Oberti, Patrick
Franz, Leitner
Koeppendorfer, Peter
Leitner, Christian
Heller, Peter

Kohler, Heinz

Hoelzl, Gerald
Huber, Markus
Luger, Hannes

Glas, Anton

Koller, Juerg
Nitschke, Sigi
Steinkellner, Hermann
Helbig, Carmen
Peschl, Hubert Anton
Guenther, Reinhard
Blana, Michael
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
TWT - 07. 01. 2007
Printed Janner 7, 2007 at 17:29

Stage 7 -- Stand 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 111 20,34 5,4572 115,0000
2 110 21,62 5,0879 107,2168
3 108 21,72 4,9724 104,7827
4 112 24,30 4,6091 97,1265
5 107 23,84 4,4883 94,5809
6 112 26,44 4,2360 89,2652
7 105 29,52 3,5569 74,9547
8 91 25,77 3,5312 74,4137
9 74 22,68 3,2628 68,7566

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,23
91,12
84,46
82,24
77,62
65,18
64,71
59,79

COMPETITOR

#

10
1
2

27

12

24

11

25

32

Name

Berger, Ferdinand
Epple, Peter
Borer, Joerg
Schneider, Markus
Mottet, Andreas
Back, Sascha
Schwaller, Thomas
Knoll, Hermann
Molitor, Alexander

Page 1 of 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

TWT - 07. 01. 2007

Printed Janner 7, 2007 at 17:29

Stage 7 -- Stand 3

PTS TIME

1 111 21,36
2 112 23,74
3 111 23,86
4 109 24,38
5 102 22,90
6 109 30,49
7 107 30,21
8 98 28,32
9 97 28,75
10 110 32,78
11 89 27,89
12 112 36,87
13 111 38,20
14 92 35,72
15 108 43,06
16 99 39,76
17 112 47,46
18 103 45,50
19 94 44,91
20 107 53,87
21 84 46,60
22 94 57,88
23 101 88,92

HIT
FACTOR

5,1966
4,7178
4,6521
4,4709
4,4541
3,5749
3,5419
3,4605
3,3739
3,3557
3,1911
3,0377
2,9058
2,5756
2,5081
2,4899
2,3599
2,2637
2,0931
1,9863
1,8026
1,6240
1,1359

STAGE
POINTS

115,0000
104,4031
102,9505
98,9393
98,5691
79,1125
78,3807
76,5789
74,6638
74,2608
70,6184
67,2235
64,3037
56,9971
55,5042
55,1017
52,2236
50,0959
46,3192
43,9555
39,8905
35,9398
25,1361

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,79
89,52
86,03
85,71
68,79
68,16
66,59
64,93
64,57
61,41
58,46
55,92
49,56
48,26
47,91
45,41
43,56
40,28
38,22
34,69
31,25
21,86

COMPETITOR

#

5
14
30
29

3

9
33

6
34
31

4
16
18

8
26
15
19
35
21
28
13
22
17

Name

Knaus, Guenther
Heller, Peter

Reich, Rolf

Itani, Marwan
Wimmer, Richard
Koeppendorfer, Peter
Franz, Leitner

Blana, Michael
Lennert, Adam
Leitner, Christian
Kniep, Christian
Hoelzl, Gerald

Luger, Hannes

Glas, Anton

Koller, Juerg

Kohler, Heinz
Steinkellner, Hermann
Guenther, Reinhard
Oberti, Patrick
Peschl, Hubert Anton
Nitschke, Sigi

Huber, Markus
Helbig, Carmen
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
TWT - 07. 01. 2007
Printed Janner 7, 2007 at 17:29

Stage 8 -- Stand 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 30 4,32 6,9444 30,0000
2 30 4,57 6,5646 28,3589
3 28 4,39 6,3781 27,5535
4 27 4,61 5,8568 25,3015
5 26 4,62 5,6277 24,3117
6 30 5,92 5,0676 21,8919
7 25 5,02 4,9801 21,5139
8 27 6,48 4,1667 18,0000
9 14 5,53 2,5316 10,9367

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,53
91,85
84,34
81,04
72,97
71,71
60,00
36,46

COMPETITOR

#

24
27

1
10
25
11
32

2
12

Name

Back, Sascha
Schneider, Markus
Epple, Peter
Berger, Ferdinand
Knoll, Hermann
Schwaller, Thomas
Molitor, Alexander
Borer, Joerg
Mottet, Andreas
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

TWT - 07. 01. 2007

Printed Janner 7, 2007 at 17:29

Stage 8 -- Stand 3

PTS TIME

1 25 3,68
2 29 4,55
3 28 4,53
4 29 4,84
5 30 5,18
6 30 5,52
7 28 5,31
8 29 5,64
9 25 4,88
10 26 5,08
11 27 5,40
12 29 6,04
13 26 5,59
14 30 9,17
15 14 4,55
16 22 9,00
17 15 6,81
18 25 11,58
19 20 9,50
20 26 12,51
21 13 9,66
22 0 4,77
23 0 4,88

HIT
FACTOR

6,7935
6,3736
6,1810
5,9917
5,7915
5,4348
5,2731
5,1418
5,1230
5,1181
5,0000
4,8013
4,6512
3,2715
3,0769
2,4444
2,2026
2,1589
2,1053
2,0783
1,3458
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

30,0000
28,1459
27,2954
26,4595
25,5753
24,0000
23,2859
22,7064
22,6230
22,6016
22,0800
21,2027
20,5395
14,4471
13,5877
10,7947
9,7269
9,5337
9,2968
9,1779
5,9429
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,82
90,98
88,20
85,25
80,00
77,62
75,69
75,41
75,34
73,60
70,68
68,47
48,16
45,29
35,98
32,42
31,78
30,99
30,59
19,81

0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

30
29

5

4
31
34
33
16
26

3

9
21
18
19
14
22

6
17
28
15
35

8
13

Name

Reich, Rolf

Itani, Marwan

Knaus, Guenther
Kniep, Christian
Leitner, Christian
Lennert, Adam
Franz, Leitner
Hoelzl, Gerald

Koller, Juerg
Wimmer, Richard
Koeppendorfer, Peter
Oberti, Patrick
Luger, Hannes
Steinkellner, Hermann
Heller, Peter

Huber, Markus
Blana, Michael
Helbig, Carmen
Peschl, Hubert Anton
Kohler, Heinz
Guenther, Reinhard
Glas, Anton
Nitschke, Sigi
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
TWT - 07. 01. 2007
Printed Janner 7, 2007 at 17:29

Stage 9 -- Stand 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 81 13,42 6,0358 85,0000
2 80 14,23 5,6219 79,1720
3 80 14,41 5,5517 78,1830
4 79 15,85 4,9842 70,1915
5 83 16,98 4,8881 68,8378
6 79 17,55 4,5014 63,3923
7 84 19,02 4,4164 62,1950
8 80 18,99 4,2127 59,3269
9 67 17,27 3,8796 54,6347

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,14
91,98
82,58
80,99
74,58
73,17
69,80
64,28

COMPETITOR

#

24
2
1

12

11

10

32

27

25

Name

Back, Sascha
Borer, Joerg
Epple, Peter
Mottet, Andreas
Schwaller, Thomas
Berger, Ferdinand
Molitor, Alexander
Schneider, Markus
Knoll, Hermann
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

TWT - 07. 01. 2007

Printed Janner 7, 2007 at 17:29

Stage 9 -- Stand 3

PTS TIME

1 79 12,51
2 74 12,14
3 84 14,26
4 77 14,44
5 76 15,27
6 73 16,73
7 81 19,47
8 76 19,05
9 73 19,36
10 85 22,59
11 76 20,29
12 76 20,66
13 85 23,81
14 75 21,44
15 56 16,53
16 68 21,55
17 85 27,41
18 78 25,55
19 78 32,34
20 75 39,34
21 64 33,81
22 79 45,49
23 37 29,25

HIT
FACTOR

6,3149
6,0956
5,8906
5,3324
49771
4,3634
4,1602
3,9895
3,7707
3,7627
3,7457
3,6786
3,5699
3,4981
3,3878
3,1555
3,1011
3,0528
2,4119
1,9065
1,8929
1,7366
1,2650

STAGE
POINTS

85,0000
82,0469
79,2883
71,7749
66,9921
58,7322
55,9974
53,6992
50,7536
50,6468
50,4174
49,5145
48,0517
47,0853
45,5999
42,4728
41,7406
41,0916
32,4641
25,6611
25,4791
23,3755
17,0265

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,53
93,28
84,44
78,81
69,10
65,88
63,18
59,71
59,58
59,31
58,25
56,53
55,39
53,65
49,97
49,11
48,34
38,19
30,19
29,98
27,50
20,03

COMPETITOR

#

5
29
14

3
30
33

8

6
34
21
16

9
18
31

4
35
19
26
13
22
28
17
15

Name

Knaus, Guenther
Itani, Marwan

Heller, Peter
Wimmer, Richard
Reich, Rolf

Franz, Leitner

Glas, Anton

Blana, Michael
Lennert, Adam
Oberti, Patrick
Hoelzl, Gerald
Koeppendorfer, Peter
Luger, Hannes
Leitner, Christian
Kniep, Christian
Guenther, Reinhard
Steinkellner, Hermann
Koller, Juerg
Nitschke, Sigi

Huber, Markus
Peschl, Hubert Anton
Helbig, Carmen
Kohler, Heinz
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